
ODU Recreation & Wellness
4700 Powhatan Ave., Suite 1207

Norfolk, VA 23529-0200
P: 757-683-3384 F: 757-683-3386

www.odu.edu/recsports
Division of Student Engagement 

and Enrollment Services

CONTACTS:
Assistant Director: 
Tamara Morgan tmorgan@odu.edu
Grad Assistant for Fitness: 
Shannon Speed  sspeed@odu.edu
Grad. Assistant for Wellness: 
Patti Lane-Riethmaier  priethma@odu.edu

FITNESS &
WELLNESS

Held in Basketball Court A

 NEW YOU! HAPPY

10% discount on 1-on-1 packages for ALL members! 

SAMPLE SAVINGS INCLUDE 
Student - 3PK                              
Student - 6PK                              
Student - 10 PK                            
F/S - 3PK                                    
F/S - 6PK                                    

WAS 
$84
$168
$252
$105
$210                                  

NOW
$75.50
$151.20
$226.80
$94.50
$188.90                               

Packages available for purchase at the Pro Shop
Get the savings through February 14

Limited to two packages per member

Now you can increase your level of fitness and extensive savings on Personal Training!

Current Personal Training clients receive an additional 5% off 
any Personal Training package! 

Need more information?
Contact Tamara Morgan, Assistant Director of 
Fitness & Wellness, 757-683-4607
tmorgan@odu.edu


