CONTACTS:
Assistant Director:

Tamara Morgan tmorgan@odu.edu
Grad Assistant for Fitness:
Shannon Speed sspeed@odu.edu
Grad. Assistant for Wellness:
Patti Lane-Riethmaier priethma@odu.edu

FITNESS & WELLNESS

HAPPY NEW YOU!

Now you can increase your level of fitness and extensive savings on Personal Training!



10% discount on 1-on-1 packages for ALL members!

SAMPLE SAVINGS INCLUDE	WAS	NOW
Student - 3PK	\$84	\$75.50
Student - 6PK	\$168	\$151.20
Student - 10 PK	\$252	\$226.80
F/S - 3PK	\$105	\$94.50
F/S - 6PK	\$210	\$188.90

Current Personal Training clients receive an additional 5% off any Personal Training package!

Packages available for purchase at the Pro Shop Get the savings through February 14 Limited to two packages per member



and Enrollment Services